12 TON HEAVY DUTY SHOP PRESS

Product # 032161 | Model # 112

TECHNIC

# Bed
adjust.

Bed depth
Capacity
Distance
Between
Posts
Product
Dimensions

Product
Weight
Ram travel
Shipping
Weight
Space
interval
Throat
Depth
Throat
width

STRONGARM Shop Presses are used in repair shops for the
removal and installation of gears, bushings and bearings, as
well as with metal bending, straightening, compression and
flattening applications

Features rugged structural steel frame and two arbor platese
Designed for light duty applications

Eight level bed adjustment

12 ton bottle jack with overload protection

Heavy duty return springs for fast ram retraction

Comes with 2 V blocks (6" x 6" x 1/2")

20 1/4" W x 51 3/4" H

AL SPECIFICATIONS
8

I
12T
16-3/4"

8.00" x
51.00" x
9.00"

106 Ib
(48 kg)

6-1/4"
1101b
(50 kg)
3-1/2"
3-1/4"

14"

Sure\Werx: surewerx.com

STRDNGARM

JET




