

12 TON HEAVY DUTY SHOP PRESS

Product # 032161 | Model # 112

STRONGARM®



- STRONGARM Shop Presses are used in repair shops for the removal and installation of gears, bushings and bearings, as well as with metal bending, straightening, compression and flattening applications
- Features rugged structural steel frame and two arbor plates• Designed for light duty applications
- Eight level bed adjustment
- 12 ton bottle jack with overload protection
- Heavy duty return springs for fast ram retraction
- Comes with 2 V blocks (6" x 6" x 1/2")
- 20 1/4" W x 51 3/4" H



TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

# Bed adjust.	8
Bed depth	7"
Capacity	12 T
Distance Between Posts	16-3/4"
Product Dimensions	8.00" x 51.00" x 9.00"
Product Weight	106 lb (48 kg)
Ram travel	6-1/4"
Shipping Weight	110 lb (50 kg)
Space interval	3-1/2"
Throat Depth	3-1/4"
Throat width	14"